
                                      Walnut Tree Walk Primary School 

                                       School Term and Holiday Dates 

                                                 School Year 2024-2025 

 

Autumn Term 2024: 1st half 

Wednesday 4th September 2024 — Friday 25th October 2024 

Please note that the New Reception children will start on Thursday the 5th September. 

(Monday 2nd and Tuesday 3rd September 2024 Staff Inset Days) 

 

Half Term Holiday 

Monday 28th October 2024— Friday 1st November 2024 

 

Autumn Term 2024: 2nd half 

Monday 4th November 2024 —Friday 20th December 2024 

 (School will close at 1.45pm on Friday 20th December) 

 

Christmas Holiday 

Monday 23rd December 2024—Friday 3rd January 2025 

 

Spring Term 2025: 1st half 

Monday 6th January 2025— Friday 14th February 2025 

 

Half Term Holiday  

Monday 17th February 2025 — Friday 21st February 2025 

 

Spring Term 2025: 2nd half 

Monday 24th February 2025— Friday 4th April 2025 

(School will close at 3.30pm on Friday 4th April) 

 

Easter Holiday 

Monday 7th April 2025 — Monday 21st April 2025 

 

Summer Term 2025: 1st half 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 — Thursday 22nd May 2025 

(Friday 23rd May Staff Inset Day) 

 

N.B. Monday 5th May BANK HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

Half Term Holiday  

Monday 26th May 2025— Friday 30th May 2025 

 

Summer Term 2025: 2nd half 

Monday 2nd June 2025— Friday 18th July 2025 

 (school will close on Friday the 18th July at 1.45pm) 

Inset days are 21st and 22nd July 

 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS FOR THE CHILDREN START MONDAY 21st JULY 

2025 

 

 


